
LOT 5 SOUTH BANK PLACE.

ORB 715-417

RANDOLPH DAVID F/RANDOLPH NANCY E
1779 SW BARNETT WAY, SUITE 101
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

05-4S-17-07604-105
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0715/0417 4/05/1990 WD Q V 60,000

GRANTOR:
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BARNETT BANK

DAVID RANDOLPH
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19-0539 REMODEL 223 10/08/2019

013 COMMERCIAL 175 01/03/1994

HX Base Yr

1779 SW BARNETT WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 06 CUST PANEL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 23 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 8 100

RMS 18 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 06 06

5200 04 2,992 135.7221 105.86 316,733 1990 1990 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 OFFICE MED  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2924

BAS 1,204 100 1,204 63,728

BAS 1,720 100 1,720 91,040

CAN 192 30 58 3,070

UST 24 40 10 530

3,140 2,992 158,366

BAS= W33 UST= N4 W6 S4 E6$ W7 S43 E9 CAN= S4 E48 N4 W48$ E31
BAS= E28 N43 W28 S43$ N43$.
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 60 100 6,000.00 UT 0.90 0.90 100 0 0 3 100 5,400

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,302

6,702

1 1910 C MEDIC OFF 0 0.00 0.00 27,423.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.25 2.25 61,702


